
2017 I.08 Jednovýchodné tabulky sňatečnosti svobodných mužů
         Nuptiality life tables: males
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2001 15 47275 - 10 58 180 0,00000 100000 0

2000 16 47332 - 11 66 376 0,00000 100000 0

1999 17 46209 5 18 83 523 0,00011 100000 11

1998 18 47045 34 28 133 640 0,00072 99989 72

1997 19 47508 107 33 166 574 0,00224 99917 224

1996 20 47774 206 36 216 617 0,00430 99693 428

1995 21 50519 356 33 254 700 0,00702 99265 697

1994 22 55507 594 39 253 778 0,01065 98568 1050

1993 23 61916 1068 40 241 785 0,01718 97518 1675

1992 24 61743 1451 52 209 821 0,02339 95843 2242

1991 25 64632 2153 49 190 822 0,03316 93601 3104

1990 26 63164 2637 43 209 720 0,04159 90497 3764

1989 27 60456 2923 58 183 724 0,04816 86732 4177

1988 28 59954 3166 59 220 596 0,05267 82556 4348

1987 29 56650 3150 55 205 555 0,05546 78208 4337

1986 30 54646 3023 60 186 474 0,05520 73870 4078

1985 31 52142 2796 62 167 434 0,05352 69792 3735

1984 32 49142 2470 59 178 346 0,05021 66057 3317

1983 33 45863 2140 60 164 305 0,04662 62741 2925

1982 34 43424 1905 50 153 297 0,04382 59816 2621

1981 35 40167 1564 58 120 250 0,03890 57194 2225

1980 36 39269 1406 50 128 227 0,03578 54969 1967

1979 37 39943 1272 63 89 228 0,03182 53002 1686

1978 38 37699 1044 73 80 174 0,02769 51316 1421

1977 39 35007 945 89 84 156 0,02700 49896 1347

1976 40 32343 738 86 74 120 0,02283 48548 1108

1975 41 29810 576 82 69 127 0,01933 47440 917

1974 42 27274 490 85 49 93 0,01798 46523 836

1973 43 23110 338 87 34 85 0,01464 45686 669

1972 44 19128 271 65 38 86 0,01417 45018 638

1971 45 16352 186 83 33 51 0,01140 44380 506

1970 46 14254 153 84 42 70 0,01075 43874 472

1969 47 12807 123 80 34 58 0,00963 43402 418

1968 48 11275 89 68 28 39 0,00791 42984 340

1967 49 10652 115 76 28 52 0,01082 42644 462
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